
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 96526813

Data publicarii	25.04.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.292,10 RON - 4.292,10 RON

Descriere: 1. EL0073442 CORP STRADAL LED 30W 6400K 2 BUC 20 125.2101 2 504.20 19% 475.80 2. EL0002667 CARJA CONSOLA 200X300X1.2MM BUC 8 16.3866 131.09 19% 24.91 3. DT20594-QZ DISC FLEX 125X1 INOX-METAL BUC 4 4.958 19.83 19% 3.77 4. CYYF 3X1.5 ML 20 3.2773 65.55 19% 12.45 5. EL0057495 CORP STRADAL 45W BUC 10 157.1429 1 571.43 19% 298.57
